POWSZECHNA KASA OSZCZEDNOSCI BANK POLSKI SA

POWSZECHNA KASA OSZCZEDNOSCI BANK POLSKI SA

ISIN:  PLPKO0000016 WKN:

Overview

2024/08/09 08:17:58

Price
11.565 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.45% (0.17)

PLPKO0000016
PKO

Berlin

EUR

Financial

Stock

14,460 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

11.565 EUR
11.565 EUR
11.565 EUR

11.40 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/19 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41412474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLPKO0000016&ID_NOTATION=64581399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLPKO0000016&ID_NOTATION=64581399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=130cd1c349c9900c4bf343628d6337f3837005427553ca71602614fd0d624a63&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d116f791a53b865e&time=1723330770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6ad0b6c8ed78d09e585d0b49b09147918161ba002dde0bf3313779695ff92c7&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8c411020b4982550&time=1723330770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d90c3a82c751bf8d4b519623182263970d5d33700eb570837e7607a31030841b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49f1d40746066489b&time=1723330770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc8115222a9cc236af7a4f34691e5037343cbcf930b6f8b2440f7f8181ead186&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70448276889703427&time=1723330770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e40c47a4def9392678f7b2e2472e60b54fcd4f4d2e5a5ae83c40ffe87902e8d1&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a159d4f27159853a&time=1723330770&tool=RSC

POWSZECHNA KASA OSZCZEDNOSCI BANK POLSKI SA

Details

2024/08/09 08:17:58

Price
11.565 EUR

Difference (] 1.45% (0.17)

General attributes

ISIN PLPKO0000016
Symbol PKO
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,460 EUR

Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.565 EUR
High 11.565 EUR
Low 11.565 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.40 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.34% +33.67% +39.27%
Perf (abs.) -0.40 +2.91 +3.26
Beta 1.08 1.20 1.23
Volatility 3045  32.71 38.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 11.919 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.611 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.561 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 11.558 EUR (16

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

14.585 EUR (2024/06/27

10.885 EUR (2024/01/18

14.585 EUR (2024/06/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.148 EUR (2023/10/04)

All listings for POWSZECHNA KASA OSZCZEDNOSCI BANK POLSKI SA

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Date

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/

Time

15:32

12:37

08:11

16:50

08:01

Price

11.815 EUR

304.30 CZK

11.56 EUR

22.59 PLN

11.56 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 9

0.01 1

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64581399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423488

POWSZECHNA KASA OSZCZEDNOSCI BANK POLSKI SA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/05

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:06 11.56 EUR 0.00

21:18 13.85USD 0.54

19:31 11.81 EUR 0.00

08:17 11.565 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11054562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451889323

POWSZECHNA KASA OSZCZEDNOSCI BANK POLSKI SA

Company profile

Company Logo
[ ]

(&0

Bank Polski

Contact Details

POWSZECHNA KASA OSZCZEDNOSCI
BANK POLSKI SA

ul. Pulawska 15 - 02-515 Warschau
Telefon: +48-81-535-6060

Fax: +

E-mail: informacje@pkobp.pl

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Krysztof Dresler Member of Executive

Committee
Lyudmila Falak- Member of Executive
Cyniak Committee
Marek Member of Executive
Radzikowski Committee
Mariusz Zarzycki Member of Executive
Committee
Michal Member of Executive
Sobolewski Committee
Piotr Mazur Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Simon Midera

Board of directors

Katarzyna Zimnicka-
Jankowska

Hanna Kuzinska
Jerzy Kalinowski
Andrzej Oslizlo

Maciej Cieslukowski

Pawel Waniowski

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:informacje@pkobp.pl
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